DUNN PARTY POWER

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Total Horn:
TTT:

DUNN PARTY POWER

HI

5

12/29/2018

Cl1321558

$10,000.00

Nancy Dunn

Siller Land & Longhorns, LLC

88.8750 on 11/15/2024
77.2500 on 11/15/2024

DUNN POWERBALL

DUNN PARTY GIRL

O

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

Courtésy bf Siller Land and Longhbrns

IDELTA LUCKY CEI]I]

DUNN LOTTERY TICKET

DUNN CAUGHT IT

P R

LLL LUCKY

200 PERCENT



http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

